
Dance and Combat Choreography Resume: Karen Vance 

Urinetown 

You’re A Good Man 

Charlie Brown 

Cinderella 

Cabaret 

Choreographer 

Choreographer 

Choreographer 

Asst. Choreographer 

2024 

2023 

2022 

2017 

Joseph and the Amazing Pre-Pro Choreography 2017 

Technicolor Dream Coat Assistant 

American Idiot Co-Choreographer 2017 

The Great Gatsby Choreographer 2017 

The Dubai Project Choreographer 2016 

Grease Asst. Choreographer 2016 

R&J: A Techno Ballet Choreographer 2015 

LA Chingada Choreographer 2014 

Caged In Choreographer/Dancer 2013 

Kill Your Boyfriends Dancer 2013 

Iphigenia 2.0 Choreographer 2012 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2024 

 

 

Hamlet 

Cyrano 

Frankenstein 

Lovers & Executioners 

The Hombres 

The Archduke 

Beauty and the Beast 

The Play That Goes 

Wrong 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat Choreographer 

Combat 

Choreographer 

San Joaquin Delta College 

San Joaquin Delta College 

San Joaquin Delta College 

Gesa Powerhouse Theatre 

Big Fork Summer Playhouse 

Michigan State University 

Michigan State University 

Michigan State University 

Michigan State University 

Inappropriate Theatre Co. 

Inappropriate Theatre Co. 

Chicago Fringe Festival 

Pride Films & Plays 

Next Theatre 

  Sac Theatre Co 

San Joaquin Delta College 

San Joaquin Delta College 

B Street Theatre 

Capital Stage 

Capital Stage 

Stockton Civic Theatre 

Stockton Civic Theatre 

 


