## Dance and Combat Choreography Resume: Karen Vance

Urinetown You're A Good Man Charlie Brown Cinderella Cabaret	Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Asst. Choreographer	San Joaquin Delta College San Joaquin Delta College San Joaquin Delta College Gesa Powerhouse Theatre	2024 2023 2022 2017
Joseph and the Amazing	Pre-Pro Choreography	Big Fork Summer Playhouse	2017
Technicolor Dream Coat American Idiot The Great Gatsby The Dubai Project Grease R&J: A Techno Ballet LA Chingada Caged In Kill Your Boyfriends Iphigenia 2.0 Hamlet Cyrano Frankenstein Lovers & Executioners The Hombres The Archduke Beauty and the Beast	Assistant Co-Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Asst. Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Choreographer Combat Choreographer	Michigan State University Inappropriate Theatre Co. Inappropriate Theatre Co. Chicago Fringe Festival Pride Films & Plays Next Theatre Sac Theatre Co San Joaquin Delta College San Joaquin Delta College B Street Theatre Capital Stage Capital Stage Stockton Civic Theatre	2017 2017 2016 2016 2015 2014 2013 2013 2012 2020 2021 2022 2022 2023 2023
The Play That Goes Wrong	Combat Choreographer	Stockton Civic Theatre	2024